
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
17 

305 
87 
6 

105 
10 
51 

106 
812 
77 
8 

102 
188 
125 

9 
88 

230 
7 

18 

Class 
OKN JR 
ROOKIE 
OKN JR 
OKN JR 
OKN JR 
OKN JR 
OKN JR 
OKN JR 
ROOKIE 
OKN JR 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
OKN JR 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 

Name 
BE TAMBASCO 
MARCELLA ASSUMPÇÃO 
ALEJO CORACOCHE 
GUI MOLEIRO 
LUIZ QUEIROZ 
GUSTAVO BONK 
THEO SALOMAO 
SAMUEL SANTIAGO 
ARTHUR CORDEIRO 
CAIO ZORZETTO 
RAPHAEL GEBARA 
MURILO MAZZOTTI 
PEDRO PERONDI 
MIGUEL SILVA 
ARTHUR DOMEQ 
DAVI HONORIO 
VINICIUS GABRIEL 
JOÃO PAULO BONADIMAN 
HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER 

Laps 
9 
9 
6 

10 
8 
7 
6 
7 

10 
9 
5 
7 
8 
8 
8 
5 
8 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
50.592 
50.781 
50.815 
50.863 
50.865 
50.926 
50.928 
50.977 
50.992 
51.004 
51.010 
51.181 
51.273 
51.430 
51.632 
51.750 
52.012 
52.061 
52.192 

Diff 

0.189 
0.223 
0.271 
0.273 
0.334 
0.336 
0.385 
0.400 
0.412 
0.418 
0.589 
0.681 
0.838 
1.040 
1.158 
1.420 
1.469 
1.600 

Gap 

0.189 
0.034 
0.048 
0.002 
0.061 
0.002 
0.049 
0.015 
0.012 
0.006 
0.171 
0.092 
0.157 
0.202 
0.118 
0.262 
0.049 
0.131 

In Lap 
6 
3 
4 
5 
5 
3 
3 
3 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 
4 
3 
4 
5 
6 
4 

2nd Best 
50.733 
50.787 
50.931 
50.881 
50.877 
50.953 
51.024 
51.024 
51.108 
51.158 
51.061 
51.489 
51.375 
51.613 
51.920 
51.786 
52.043 
52.070 
52.225 

2nd Lap 
3 
6 
2 
6 
4 
5 
5 
2 
4 
7 
4 
4 
4 
2 
7 
3 
2 
7 
3 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 04/07/2025 10:46:57 
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XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa 
       JUNIOR OKN 

4o TREINO - OKN JR 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:34:17 

Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km 

04/07/2025 10:34 


